
 2.1

 
2
.
4

8
0

9
0

П
К

 
2

П
К

 
2

1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

6
0

7
0

у
л

.
 
Ю

ж

н

а

я

у
л

.
 
Ю

ж
н
а
я

ул. М
осковская

ООО "НПЦ"ИТС"

тел. (846) 922-79-78

факс (846) 203-78-91

г. Самара

План - схема объекта

М 1:500

Организация дорожного движения

Лист ФИО
Подпись Дата

Генеральный

директор

Нач. отд.

Специалист

Михеева Т.И.

Чекина Е.В.

Лавров Д.А.

Стадия
Лист

2

Листов

2

Схема

ул. Московская

городское поселение Петра-Дубрава

муниципальный район Волжский

Самарская область


